Position Name

Joe
Marcel
lan
Edward
Sam
Robert
Harry
Peter
Jon
Chris
Stephen
Simon
Lee
Chris
Stephen
Shaun
James
Mark
Philip
Matthew
Nigel
lan
Paul
Stephen
Colin
Alex
Colin
Nathan
Dave
Andrew
Richard
Lee
Nick
Sean
Dan
Tom
Steven
Richard
Harry
John
Steven
James
Carl
Jason
Sarah
Kate
lan
William
Darren
Jon
Paul
Stephanie
Graham
Paul
Mark
Georgia
Philip
Dom
Paul
Angus
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Wilson
Schubert
Johnson
Kingsley
Kettlewell
Noble
Robson
Gunn
Ladle
Mather
Belbin
Emsley
Kermode
Petch
Moon
Wakes
Taylor
Burtonshaw
Wheatley
Williams
Hollyman
Hutchinson
Allan
Orchard
Gardener
Ingham
Stanson
Thornton
Murray
Harland
Durham
McCarron
Johnson
Dodsworth
Palmer
Jones
ScaNlon
Cleathero
Atkinson
Watkinson
Sturman
Gunn
Maynard
Readman
Foulds
Sanderson
Monkhouse
Lamb
Thomas
Mortimer
Dinning
Stephenson
Watson
Greenhalgh
Slassor
Campbell
Simmonds
White
Bransky
Allan

Club

Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling
Darlington Cycling Club
Manilla Cycling
Darlington Cycling Club
Richmond CC

VTTA (North)

Richmond CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC
Kirklees Cycling Academy
Derwentside CC

AIMS Cycling
Derwentside CC
Richmond CC

Infinity Cycles

Richmond CC

Ferryhill Whs

Team Swift

AIMS Cycling

Muckle Cycle Club
Otley CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC

Richmond CC

Flyte Racing

AIMS Cycling

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
Richmond CC

Darlington Tri Club
Settle Wheelers
Vector Racing
Cyclesense CC
Richmond CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Richmond CC
Hartlepool CC

North Racing

Richmond CC
Darlington Tri Club
Blaydon CC
Manilla Cycling

Sowerby Sunday Club
Cleveland Wheelers CC

Richmond Triathlon Club
East Bradford CC
Richmond Triathlon Club
Gosforth RC

East Bradford CC
Gosforth RC
Gosforth RC
Blaydon CC
Richmond CC
Blaydon CC
Gosforth RC

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Espoir
Senior

Veteran
Senior
Espoir

Veteran
Espoir

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Senior
Senior

Veteran

Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran
Senior

Veteran

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior
Senior

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Age
19
39
42
37
18
44
20
46
48
44
42
48
37
45
37
52
43
62
37
30
51
65
29
53
60
47
a4
38
51
53
66
28
35
24
40
27
50
43
33
60
47
25
a7
25
39
52
a4
42
a7
44

48
53
53
42
32
59
52
48
53

Time
20:42
21:26
22:12
23:20
23:29
23:32
23:50
24:02
24:02
24:18
24:27
24:47
25:02
25:11
25:20
25:26
25:29
25:35
25:37
26:15
26:45
26:49
26:51
26:54
26:55
27:07
27:11
27:14
27:16
27:24
27:39
27:46
27:53
28:07
28:13
28:29
28:32
28:33
28:46
28:53
28:59
29:01
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:25
29:35
29:42
29:44
29:51
29:56
30:01
30:03
30:18
30:20
30:23
30:26
30:44
30:47
31:16



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Geoff
Caroline
Mark
Paul
Richard
Eric
Katherine
Mike
Joanne
Joe & Caroline
Mark
Tim
Stephen
Thomas
Mark
Graham
Emma
Lesley
Rick
Hannah
Colin
David
Kevin
Paul

Ben

Paul
Chris & David
David
Kevin
Lucy
Jayne
Alice
Susan
Katherine
Pam
Carol

lan

Erica
Charlotte
Benjamin
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Armstrong
Wallace
Whiting
Walker
Whitehouse
Hurrell
Vials
Jones
Taylor
Applegarth
Bailie
Smith
McAllister
Adkins
Starford
Vials
Renwick
Wilkinson
Barnes
Munro
Kermode
Midcalf
Greenhall
Roberts
Sherwood
Dawson
Fellow
Hopson
West
Courtney
Rudd
Roberts
Watson
Patrick
Whitehouse
Murray
McKay
Short
Howell
Box

R.V. Méve

Moonglu CC

Stockton Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Gosforth RC

Gosforth RC

Tyneside Vagabonds
Darlington Tri Club

Durham Triathlon Club
Tyneside Vagabonds
Darlington Cycling Club

Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Tyneside Vagabonds
Tri-Life Triathlon Team
Durham Triathlon Club
Richmond Triathlon Club
Richmond Triathlon Club
Richmond CC

Aycliffe Tri Club

VTTA (North)

Tandem Club

Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Ryton Tri Club

Aycliffe Tri Club

Tri-Life Triathlon Team
Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Gosforth RC

Cestria C.C.
Aycliffe Tri Club

North Tyneside Riders CC

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male / Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male / Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

57
49
47
50
54

38
47
39
80
42
56
54
27
49
40
46
53
49
43
64
30
69
55
25
59
61
65
64
49
32
24
67
52
50
52
60
71
50
47

31:28
31:29
31:36
31:41
31:55
31:58
32:16
32:18
32:29
32:31
32:33
33:18
33:23
33:31
33:47
33:50
33:52
34:01
34:25
34:29
34:30
34:40
34:42
34:48
34:53
35:16
35:56
35:59
36:00
36:25
36:32
36:34
36:52
37:03
37:19
37:24
38:27
38:51
41:34
DNF

Tandem

Trike
Tandem



